Charlotte High School Bands
2020-2021 Season Schedule

Date: Call Time: Event Time: Event Description:

9/23 5:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM Marching Band Rehearsal

9/30 5:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM Marching Band Rehearsal

10/5 6:30PM-7:30PM Band Booster Meeting

10/7 5:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM Marching Band Rehearsal

10/14 5:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM Marching Band Rehearsal

10/21 5:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM Marching Band Rehearsal

10/24-25 TBA TBA MSBOA All-State Auditions

10/26 TBA TBA Volunteer Halloween Band
(NoParade)

10/28 5:30PM 6:00PM-8:00PM Marching Band Rehearsal

1172 6:30PM-7:30PM Band Booster Meeting

11/12 6:00PM 7:30PM-9:00PM Veterans Day Concert

12/10 6:00PM 7:30PM-9:00PM Winter Concert

1/11 6:30PM-7:30PM Band Booster Meeting

2/22-28 TBA TBA MSBOA Solo and Ensemble Festival

372 6:00PM 7:30PM-9:00PM Festival Concert

3/5 TBA TBA MSBOA Festival

3/6 TBA TBA MSBOA Festival

3/15 3:00PM Powell Scholarship Resumes Due



3/20

3/23

3/24

4/5

4/19

4/20

4/21

4/22

4/23

4/24

5/31

6/1

6/2

6/3

6/4

7/19-22

7/25-30

TBA

3:00PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

2:30PM

2:30PM

2:30PM

TBA

5:30PM

TBA

TBA

3:30PM-?

4:30PM

6:30PM-7:30PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

3:00PM-5:00PM

3:00PM-5:00PM

3:00PM-5:00PM

8:00PM-10:00PM

6:00PM-8:00PM

TBA

MSBOA State Solo and Ensemble
Band Bounce Auditions/Pictures

Powell Scholarship Committee
Meeting

Band Booster Meeting

Band Bounce Rehearsal
Band Bounce Rehearsal
Band Bounce Rehearsal

Band Bounce - MS Bands/ Variety
Show

Band Bounce - Symphony
Band/Variety Show

Band Bounce - Concert
Band/Variety Show

Memorial Day Parade

CHS DrumLine Auditions
Drum Major Interviews
CHS Color Guard Auditions
Graduation

Marching Band Pre-Camp

Marching Band Camp



