## **Charlotte High School Bands 2020-2021 Season Schedule**

Date:	Call Time:	Event Time:	Event Description:
9/23	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Rehearsal
9/30	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Rehearsal
10/5		6:30PM-7:30PM	Band Booster Meeting
10/7	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Rehearsal
10/14	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Rehearsal
10/21	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Rehearsal
10/24-25	TBA	TBA	MSBOA All-State Auditions
10/26	TBA	TBA	Volunteer Halloween Band (NoParade)
10/28	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Rehearsal
11/2		6:30PM-7:30PM	Band Booster Meeting
11/12	6:00PM	7:30PM-9:00PM	Veterans Day Concert
12/10	6:00PM	7:30PM-9:00PM	Winter Concert
1/11		6:30PM-7:30PM	Band Booster Meeting
2/22-28	TBA	TBA	MSBOA Solo and Ensemble Festival
3/2	6:00PM	7:30PM-9:00PM	Festival Concert
3/5	TBA	TBA	MSBOA Festival
3/6	TBA	TBA	MSBOA Festival
3/15		3:00PM	Powell Scholarship Resumes Due

3/20	TBA	TBA	MSBOA State Solo and Ensemble
3/23	3:00PM	3:30PM-?	Band Bounce Auditions/Pictures
3/24		4:30PM	Powell Scholarship Committee Meeting
4/5		6:30PM-7:30PM	Band Booster Meeting
4/19	TBA	TBA	Band Bounce Rehearsal
4/20	TBA	TBA	Band Bounce Rehearsal
4/21	TBA	TBA	Band Bounce Rehearsal
4/22	TBA	TBA	Band Bounce - MS Bands/ Variety Show
4/23	ТВА	ТВА	Band Bounce - Symphony Band/Variety Show
4/24	TBA	TBA	Band Bounce - Concert Band/Variety Show
5/31	TBA	TBA	Memorial Day Parade
6/1	2:30PM	3:00PM-5:00PM	CHS DrumLine Auditions
6/2	2:30PM	3:00PM-5:00PM	Drum Major Interviews
6/3	2:30PM	3:00PM-5:00PM	CHS Color Guard Auditions
6/4	TBA	8:00PM-10:00PM	Graduation
7/19-22	5:30PM	6:00PM-8:00PM	Marching Band Pre-Camp
7/25-30	TBA	TBA	Marching Band Camp